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MONDAY, MARCH 29, 1999, CONTINUED 
990331 VISION SERVICE PLAN 
990331 DHS, OK IV-D FGN 
990331 US DEPART OF EDUCATION 

990331 PAYCO GAC, INC 
990331 OK GUARANTEED STUDENT 

990331 HAMMOND, MALCOM P 
990331 DHS, #286978001 
790331 MARY YARNELL 
990331 SABER ACCEPTANCE CO, INC 
990331 MARTIN, STACI A 
990331 SABER ACCEPTANCE CQ, INC 
790331 CHAMBERS, STEPHANIE DIAN 
990331 PERRY CSEA 
990331 DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES 
990331 FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE 
990331 IRS mo, 
790331 MANNING, RICHARD M 
990331 LONNIE D ECK TRUSTEE 

1998 - 1999 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
903152 NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY 
903153 NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY 
904705 FAMILY & CHILDREN'S 

904707 HUTCHERSON FAMILY YMCA 

906418 HUTCHERSON FAMILY YMCA 
908299 AMERICAN 3CI 
708299 AMERICAN 3CI 

908299 AMERICAN 3CI 
908299 AMERICAN 3CI 
909441 MEDICAL ARTS LABQRATORY 
909641 MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY 
909641 MEDICAL ARTS LABGRATORY 
709641 MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY 
909641 MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY 
909930 METROPOLITAN TULSA 
910152 NATIONAL COMPUTER SYSTEMS 
910177 OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF 
910183 TULSA TRANSIT 
9711270 METROPOLITAN TULSA 
911272 OSU-TULSA 
911275 ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE 
911282 MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM 
9711283 P G WALKER & SON 
911307 RASK, PAMELA SUE 
97113193 THOMAS, LILLIE BELL 
911371 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
911371 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
911371 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
911371 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
911491 MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
911491 MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
911491 MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
911491 MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
911821 YOUNG J DCO. 
911831 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
911831 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
911831 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
9118631 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
911834 ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
912461 NETGHBGRS ALONG THE LINE 
912544 AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
912544 AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
F12E544 AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
712544 AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
912544 AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
912544 AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
912545 AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
712583 MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM 
912584 MORTON COMPREHENSIVE 
912587 INDIAN HEALTH CARE 
912590 TULSA TRANSIT | 
912666 DEAN, JANET 
912707 CORPORATE EXPRESS 
712712 CLEARVIEW PRINTING CO INC 
912718 PHYSICIAN SALES & 
912718 PHYSICIAN SALES & 
912718 PHYSICIAN SALES & 

 91e981 UNTSOQURCE WORLDWIDE INC 
913012 DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC 
913195 B & B ELECTRIC COMPANY 
913197 UNTSOQURCE WORLDWIDE INC 
9713199 LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
913199 LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
913199 LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
713199 LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
913199 LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY 
913199 LABORATORY SUPPLY: COMPANY 
913279. SOUTHWESTERN BELL: °° 
913279 SOUTHWESTERN BELL. f/\"+ 

PREMIUMS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SURPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
TAX: LIEN'!: 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 

Voy doa 

| 

Yt 

SERVICES! 
SERVICES 
SERVICES: 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
REFUNDS 
REFUNDS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
RENTALS’ 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES" 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

157.44 
276.76 
92.86 

126.93 
104.35 
93.70 
466.80 
375.00 
50.00 

742.72 
311.49 
328.16 
285.05 
200.00 
492.94 
400.00 
200.00 
330.00 

1,388.28 
2,763.00 
2,693.59 
1,843.32 
1,745.55 

17.00 
17.00 
17.00 
17.00 
226.33 
942.12 
315.69 
62.81 
8.81 

1,235.22 
393.60 
75.00 

2,184.00 
3,344.20 

444.78 
14.00 

2,358.73 
16.80 
136.13 
5.00 
12.41 
8.28 
8.28 

12.41 
346.48 
173.24 
173.24 
173.24 
529.41 
72.00 
55.00 
58.00 
60.00 
20.00 
270.00 
25.50 
34.00 
17.00 
17.00 
17.00 
34.00 
51.00 

11,701.25 
3,038.30 
3,558.83 
279.50 

2,632.40 
907.00 

1,082.00 
975.52 

8.21 
112.80 
51.13 
45.00 
358.89 
261.40 
70.32 
25.91 
70.32 
37.00 
9.25 

27.75 
125.50 
230.00 


