MONDAY, MA	ARCH 29, 1999, CONTINUED		
•	VISION SERVICE PLAN	DDEMILING	157 77
990331 990331		PREMIUMS	157.44
990331 990331	DHS, OK IV-D FGN US DEPART OF EDUCATION	CHILD SUPPORT GARNISHMENTS	276.76 92.86
990331	PAYCO GAC, INC	GARNISHMENTS	126.93
990331	OK GUARANTEED STUDENT	CHILD SUPPORT	104.35
990331	HAMMOND, MALCOM P	GARNISHMENTS	93.70
990331	DHS, #286978001	CHILD SUPPORT	466.80
<del>9</del> 90331	MARY YARNELL	CHILD SUPPORT	375.00
990331	SABER ACCEPTANCE CO, INC	GARNISHMENTS	50.00
990331	MARTIN, STACI A	CHILD SUPPORT	742.72
990331	SABER ACCEPTANCE CO, INC	GARNISHMENTS	311.49
<b>9</b> 90331 990331	CHAMBERS, STEPHANIE DIAN PERRY CSEA	CHILD SUPPORT CHILD SUPPORT	328.16 285.05
990331	DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES	CHILD SUPPORT	200.00
990331	FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE	GARNISHMENTS	492.94
990331	IRS	TAXILIEN	400.00
990331	MANNING, RICHARD M	CHIUD SUPPORT	200.00
<b>9</b> 90331	LONNIE D ECK TRUSTEE	CHILD SUPPORT	330.00
		1/4 (1 - 0.1)	•
1000 1000 0174 004074 4501 74 4 5494			
903152	9 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY	GEDUTCEG!	1 200 20
903152 903153	NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY	SERVICES SERVICES	1,388.28 2,763.00
904705	FAMILY & CHILDREN'S	SERVICES	2,693.59
904707	HUTCHERSON FAMILY YMCA	SERVICES	1,843.32
906418	HUTCHERSON FAMILY YMCA	SERVICES	1,745.55
908299	AMERICAN 3CI	SERVICES	17.00
908299	AMERICAN 3CI	SERVICES	17.00
908299	AMERICAN 3CI	SERVICES	17.00
908299	AMERICAN 3CI	SERVICES	17.00
909641	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY	SERVICES	226.33
909641	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY	SERVICES	942.12
909641 909641	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY	SERVICES	315.69
909641	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY	SERVICES SERVICES	62.81
909930	METROPOLITAN TULSA	SERVICES	8.81 1,235.22
910152	NATIONAL COMPUTER SYSTEMS	SERVICES	393.60
910177	OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF	SERVICES	75.00
910183	TULSA TRANSIT	SERVICES	2,184.00
911270	METROPOLITAN TULSA	SERVICES	3,344.20
911272	OSU-TULSA	SERVICES	444.78
911275	ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE	SUPPLIES	14.00
911282 911283	MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM	SERVICES	2,358.73
911307	P G WALKER & SON RASK, PAMELA SUE	SUPPLIES REFUNDS	16.80
911313	THOMAS, LILLIE BELL	REFUNDS	136.13 5.00
911371	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SUPPLIES	12.41
911371	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SUPPLIES	8.28
911371	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SUPPLIES	8.28
911371	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SUPPLIES	12.41
911491	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	346.48
<b>9</b> 11491 911491	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	173.24
911491	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	173.24
911821	YOUNG J D CO	SERVICES SERVICES	173.24 529.41
911831	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	72.00
911831	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	55.00
911831	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	58.00
911831	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	60.00
911834 912461	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SERVICES	20.00
912544	NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE	RENTALS	270.00
912544	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	25.50
912544	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES SERVICES	34.00
912544	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	17.00
912544	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	17.00 17.00
912544	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	34.00
912545	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	51.00
912583 912584	MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM	SERVICES	11,701.25
912587	MORTON COMPREHENSIVE	SERVICES	3,038.30
912590	INDIAN HEALTH CARE TULSA TRANSIT	SERVICES	3,558.83
912666	DEAN, JANET	SERVICES	279.50
912707	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SERVICES SUPPLIES	2,632.40
912712	CLEARVIEW PRINTING CO INC	SERVICES	907.00
912718	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	1,082.00 975.52
912718 812718	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	8.21
<b>9</b> 12718 912921	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	112.80
912921	UNISOURCE WORLDWIDE INC	SUPPLIES	51.13
913196	DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC	SERVICES	45.00
913197	B & B ELECTRIC COMPANY UNISOURCE WORLDWIDE INC	SERVICES	358.89
713177	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	SUPPLIES	261.60
<b>9</b> 13199	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	70.32
913199	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	SUPPLIES	25.91 70.33
913199	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	SUPPLIES	70.32 37.00
913199	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	SUPPLIES	9.25
913199	LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY	SUPPLIES'	27.75
913279 913279	SOUTHWESTERN BELD AR	SERVICES	125.50
/10E/7	SOUTHWESTERN BELLE (CO)	SERVICES	230.00